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Concept DIN3 Rail Kits

DINS Rail Kits supply mounting surfaces for DIN mount
snap-on devices in either DIN 1, DIN 3 or CENELEC styles.
Rails attach vertically or horizontally to rear collar stud or to
mounting channels.

FEATURES

Kit includes three rails and mounting hardware



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number Article Number

CDR3P12

79030
CDR3P20

79050
CDR3P16

79040
CDR3P24

79060

WARNING

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Table 1/1
Finish Thickness
Plated Tmm
Plated Tmm
Plated Tmm
Plated Tmm

Fits Height

305mm

508mm

406mm

610mm

Fits Width

305mm

508mm

406mm

610mm

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/enccdr3p12
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/enccdr3p20
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/enccdr3p16
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/enccdr3p24
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

